
 June  2025  Final  Examinations  -  Grade  10  –  12 

 Monday,  June  9  Tuesday,  June  10  Wednesday,  June  11  Thursday,  June  12  Friday,  June  13 

 ELA  30-1  (Part  A) 

 ELA  30-2  (Part  A) 

 9:00  -  12:00 

 Rm.  114  &  117 

 Social  30-1  (Part  A) 

 Social  30-2  (Part  A) 

 9:00  -  12:00 

 Rms.  117  &  114 

 Last  Day  of  Classes  Grades 

 10-12 

 Social  20  (Part  A) 

 9:00  -  12:00 

 Rms.  113  &  114 

 CREDIT  RECOVERY  =  GRADES  10  to 

 12:  FOR  THOSE  IN  JEOPARDY  OF 

 NOT  EARNING  CREDITS  FOR  THEIR 

 COURSES  (scheduled  by  teacher  ) 

 Monday,  June  16  Tuesday,  June  17  Wednesday,  June  18  Thursday,  June  19  Friday,  June  20 

 CREDIT  RECOVERY  WEEK  =  GRADES  10  to  12:  FOR  THOSE  IN  JEOPARDY  OF  NOT  EARNING  CREDITS  FOR  THEIR  COURSES  (scheduled  by  teacher  ) 

 Math  20-1 

 9:00  -  12:00 

 Rms.  113  & 

 112 

 Math  20-2 

 9:00  -  12:00 

 Rm.  117 

 Math  31 

 9:00  -  12:00 

 Rm.  107 

 Math  10C 

 9:00  -  12:00 

 Rm.  401  & 

 406 

 &  407 

 Math  30-1 

 9:00  -  12:00 

 Rm.  117 

 Physics  20 

 9:00-11:00 

 Rm.  122 

 Math  30-2 

 9:00  -  12:00 

 Rm.  114 

 ELA  30-1 

 (Part  B) 

 ELA  30-2 

 (Part  B) 

 9:00  -  12:00 

 Rm.  117  &  114 

 ELA  20 

 9:00  -  12:00 

 Rooms  112 

 &  113  &  120 

 Social  30-1 

 (Part  B) 

 Social  30-2 

 (Part  B) 

 9:00  -  11:30 

 Rms.  117  &  114 

 Social  20 

 (Part  B) 

 9:00  -  11:00 

 Rms.  112 

 &  113 

 Bio  30 

 9:00  -  12:00 

 Rm.  117  &  114 

 Bio  20 

 9:00  -  11:00 

 Rm.  120 

 Rm.  112 

 Rm.  113 

 Chem  20 

 9:00  -  11:00 

 Rm.  121 

 Rm.  118 

 Monday,  June  23  Tuesday,  June  24  Wednesday,  June  25  Thursday,  June  26  Friday,  June  27 

 Chem  30 

 9:00  -  12:00 

 Rm.  117  &  114 

 Physics  30 

 9:00  -  12:00 

 Rm.  117 

 2024-2025 

 Graduation  Ceremony 

 Appeals  Day 

 Last  Day  for  Staff 

 School  Closed 



 June  2025  Final  Examinations  -  Grade  8  –  9 

 Monday,  June  2  Tuesday,  June  3  Wednesday,  June  4  Thursday,  June  5  Friday,  June  6 

 ELA  (Part  A) 

 PAT 

 9:00  -  10:15 

 Rms.  401-406-407 

 Monday,  June  9  Tuesday,  June  10  Wednesday,  June  11  Thursday,  June  12  Friday,  June  13 

 Science  10 

 9:00  -  11:00 

 Rms.  401-406-407 

 Monday,  June  16  Tuesday,  June  17  Wednesday,  June  18  Thursday,  June  19  Friday,  June  20 

 RECOVERY  WEEK  =  GRADES  8  &  9:  TO  ASSIST  THOSE  NEEDING  SUCCESS  SUPPORT  (scheduled  by  teacher  ) 

 ELA  (Part  B) 

 PAT 

 9:00  -  10:15 

 Rms.  401-406-407 

 Math  (Part  A) 

 PAT 

 9:00  -  11:30 

 Rms.  401-406-407 

 Math  (Part  B) 

 PAT 

 9:00  -  11:30 

 Rms.  Rms.  401-406-407 

 Social  Studies 

 PAT 

 9:00  -  10:15 

 Rm.Rms.  401-406-407 

 PD  Day 

 8  &  9 

 NO  CLASSES 

 Monday,  June  23  Tuesday,  June  24  Wednesday,  June  25  Thursday,  June  26  Friday,  June  27 

 Grade  8/9  Activity  Day  Grade  8/9  Extension  Day  PD  Day 

 8  &  9 

 NO  CLASSES 

 Appeals  Day 

 Graduation  Celebration 

 Last  Day  for  Staff 


